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Place Bangkok	Central	World	Conference	Centre	 Date	 24th	August	2014	

Purpose Attend	AP	IADC	Chapter	meeting	 	 	

	 First	Name	 Last	Name	 	 Company	 	 Email	Address	

 

Choo	 Geok	Beng	 Shelf	Drilling	 	
Geokbeng.choo@shelfdrilling.com	

	 	

Louay	 Laham	 Sapurakencana	(SK)	Drilling	 	
Louay.laham@skdrilling.com	

	

Joachim	van	der	 	 Meulen	 Loyds	Register	Energy	Drilling	 Joachim.vdmeulen@ir.org	
	

Tommy	 	 Tan	 Loyds	Register	Energy	Drilling	 Tomm.tan@ir.org	
	

Martin	Leander	 Ansbjorn	 Maersk	Drilling	 	
Martin.leanderAnsbjorn@maersk.com	

	

Don	 	 Kent	Wood	 	
PT	Apexindo	Pratama	Duta	

TBK	
dkwood@apexindo.com	

	

Mike	 	 Dubose	 	 IADC	 Mike.dubose@iadc.org	
	

Derek	 	 Morrow	
IADC Derek.morrow@iadc.org	

	

Chit	 	 Hliaing	 	
IADC Chit.hlaing@iadc.org	
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Wayne	 	 Bauer	
Vantage	Drilling	  Wayne.bauer@vantagedrilling.com	

	

G.D	 Sharma	 Dynamic	Drilling	PTE	 gd@dwdspl.com	
	

Steve	 	 Howden	 	
Dynamic	Drilling	PTE showden@ddhpl.com	

	
	

Manav	 Kumar	
Dynamic	Drilling	PTE Mk@ddhpl.com	

	
	

Glenn	 	 Gipson	 Diamond	Offshore	 	 ggipson@dodi.com	
	

	

Graham	 	 Buchan	 	 Halliburton	 	 Graham.Buchan@Halliburton.com	
	

	

 

No. Topics Discussion Results Remarks & Due Date 

1 Safety Topic    
2 Anti-Trust Mike Dubose /Derek Morrow to complete   
4 Bylaws  Chapter members to review  Steve Howden, Wayne Bauer, Louay Laham. 
5 Cabotage  Chapter members to review  

6 Solicit Suggestions from Chapter 
members   

Review our content going forward  All 

7 Safety Committee  Discuss with Chapter members  All 
8 Chapter Meetings  We wish to suggest a chapter meeting be held four  
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No. Topics Discussion Results Remarks & Due Date 

times per year  

9 AP Chapter bank balance  
As of the 29th August a DBS bank account shall be 

opened in the name of the IADC AP Chapter a cheque 
shall be deposited current amount 88,030.20 Sing $  

 

10 Rome IADC 
It was discussed that the IADC AP chapter would 

review paying for the IADC Chapter chairman to travel 
Rome to attend chapter business  

 

11 IADC Chapter meeting  Next IADC Chapter meeting shall be held in Jakarta on 
the 5th November 2014  

12  IADC Chapter Meeting closed at 19.15 hours on the 
24th August 2014  

 


